
C' 

bistoricaf Fife C*øy .  

. 

	

DOMINION BUREAU OF STATISTICS 
42-001 	

OTTAWA - CANADA 
MONTHLY 	Published by Authority of the Minister of Trade and Commerce 

Vol. 9, No. 2 	 Price: $1.00 per year 

PRELIMINARY REPORT ON THE PRODUCTION OF MOTOR VEHICLE 

FEBRUARY 1963 

Production of Motor Vehicles, by Months, 1962-63 

Commercial vehicles Total all types 

1962 1963 1962 1963 

Passenger cars 

1962 	1963 

number of units 

35,010 	50,835 6,041 8,149 

34,548 	42,889 6,279 8,219 

37,679 7,853 

39,929 7,600 

48,677 9,104 

44,528 8,179 

29,417 5,723 

3,017 1,911 

24,360 5,747 

41,655 7,272 

47,410 7,684 

42,480 6,677 

January . ...... 

February ......... 

. 

	

March 

April ........... 

May.............. 

June 

July ........... 

August 

September 	.. 

October 

November 

December 

	

41,051 
	

58,984 

	

40,827 
	

51,108 

45,532 

47,529 

57,781 

52,707 

35,140 

4,928 
( 

30,107 

48,927 

55,094 

49,157 

Year ........... 	428,710 	80,070 	508,780 

Year to date . ... 	69,558 	93,724 	12,320 	16,368 	81,878 	110,092 

Note: Figures for the current month are preliminary and subject to revision. 

March 1963 	Industry and Merchandising Division 
b 523-525 

ROGEn DUHAMEL, F.R.S.C., Queen's Printer and Controller of Stationery, Ottawa, 1963 

is 



STATSTCS CANADA LIBRARY 
BIBLIOTF-IEQUE STATSTIQUE CANADA 

1010684658 

. 


