

DOMINION BUREAU OF STATISTICS

OTTAWA - CANADA

Published by Authority of the Minister of Trade and Commerce

Vol. 9, No. 2

Price: \$1.00 per year

PRELIMINARY REPORT ON THE PRODUCTION OF MOTOR VEHICLES

FEBRUARY 1963

Production of Motor Vehicles, by Months, 1962-63

	Passenger cars		Commercial vehicles		Total all types	
	1962	1963	1962	1963	1962	1963
1000	number of units					
January	35,010	50,835	6,041	8,149	41,051	58,984
February	34,548	42,889	6,279	8,219	40,827	51,108
March	37,679		7,853		45,532	
April	39,929		7,600	in a	47,529	
May	48,677		9,104	57 37 4	57,781	
June	44,528		8,179	10 Provent	52,707	
July	29,417		5,723	1933	35,140	
August	3,017		1,911	Fine /	4,928	
September	24,360		5,747	V	30,107	
October	41,655		7,272		48,927	
November	47,410		7,684		55,094	
December	42,480		6,677		49,157	
Year	428,710		80,070		508,780	
Year to date	69,558	93,724	12,320	16,368	81,878	110,092

Note: Figures for the current month are preliminary and subject to revision.

March 1963 6523-525 Industry and Merchandising Division

STATISTICS CANADA LIBRARY BIBLIOTHÉQUE STATISTIQUE CANADA 1010684658

•

Vac2 vill handling

. h

City in

a half and an an an an an an an an